






Place Dates Days

Delhi 08 – 09 October 2025 Wednesday – Thursday

Mumbai 14 – 15 October 2025 Tuesday – Wednesday

Chennai 28 – 29 October 2025 Tuesday – Wednesday

Kolkata 30 – 31 October 2025 Thursday – Friday

Pune 06 – 07 November 2025 Thursday – Friday 

Vijayawada 10 – 11 November 2025 Monday – Tuesday *

Jaipur 13 – 14 November 2025 Thursday – Friday *

Ahmedabad 17 – 18 November 2025 Monday – Tuesday *

Bengaluru 20 – 21 November 2025 Thursday – Friday *

Bhubaneswar 24 – 25 November 2025 Monday – Tuesday *

Hyderabad 27 – 28 November 2025 Thursday – Friday *

Tentative *
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